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IMIE

Itan
Dariusz
Natan
Andrej

NAZWISKO

Ciborowski
Rogala
Ciborowski
Smirnov

Barttomiej Madej

Stas
Adrian
Damian
Justyna
Andrzej
Piotr
Mitosz
Justyna
Tomasz
Mariusz
Adam
tukasz
Szymon
Andrzej
Ewelina
Ewa

Buktaho
Korotko
Kardel
Janik
Piasecki
Becz
Zyskowski
Korotko
Kruwelski
Szlenk
Nowak
MuszynsKi
Krygier

NR. S Kat M w kat CZAS

129
116
171
130
124
174
144
131
121
103
170
175
142
141
126
172
102
137

Samsonowicz 165

Herbszt

133

Sieczkowska 127
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00:32:28
00:33:10
00:34:04
00:34:56
00:38:23
00:40:17
00:40:34
00:41:10
00:41:22
00:42:14
00:42:21
00:42:43
00:43:30
00:43:32
00:43:56
00:44:36
00:45:55
00:46:33
00:47:55
00:49:43
00:50:17



22 Filip  Sinkiewicz 101 M 18 00:50:47
23 Mirostaw Mazuch 169 M 19 00:51:01
24 Grzegorz Buraczewski 1256 M 20 00:51:26
25 Radostaw Groszewski 167 M 21 00:51:32
26 Stanistaw Macianis 140 M 22 00:55:33
27 Piotr Madej 177 M 23 00:57:31
28 Mikotaj tapinski 176 M 24 00:58:55
29 Grzegorz tapa 161 M 25 01:02:31
30 Irena Ciborowska 110 K 5 01:02:37
31 Robert Ortowski 117 M 26 01:02:50
32 Pawel Wasilewski 123 M 27 01:07:52
33 Marcin Piotrowski 118 M 28 01:08:09
34 Bogustaw tapinski 151 M 29 01:08:33
35 Andrzej Romejko 138 M 30 01:09:37
36 Krzysztof Nowosielski 168 M 31 01:10:03
37 Jerzy Marcinkiewicz 134 M 32 01:12:09
38 Krzysztof Ostaszewski 162 M 33 01:13:00
39 Maja Gotebicka 109 K 6 01:35:53
40 Krzysztof Gotebicki 108 M 34 01:35:56
41 Katarzyna Krygier 139 K 1
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